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Government Postgraduate College Mansehra
1st Merit List for Intermediate Admission 2025

Tracking ID
JUL20252215
AUG202571006

AUG202565356
JUL202511912
JUL20252126

AUG2025134469

AUG2025139538
AUG202579226
AUG202546967
AUG202524261

AUG202521871

AUG2025105093
AUG202545257
JUL202511968
AUG202580621
AUG202559455
JUL20251906
AUG2025121753
AUG202530216
AUG202553484

Admission Start Date: 15 Aug, 2025
Admission Last Date: 19 Aug, 2025

Program: General Sciences
Quota: Open Merit

Published on 13 Aug, 2025

Full Name

Muhammad Saad

Syed Zulqurnain
Shah

Zeeshan Ahmed
Muhammad Usman

Ahmed Hussain
Muhammad Saad

Syed Abid Shah
Ismail

Raja Abdul Razzaq
Saad Habib

Sardar Abdur
Rehman

Hafeez Ullah
Atizaz Ahmed
Adil Ali
Muhammad Umair
Umar Nisar
Zulgarnain Ahmad
Shahzad Shah
Muhammad Ayan

Yousaf Aslam

Father Name
Muhammad Riaz
Syed Hussain Shah

Ishtiaqg Ahmed
Aurangzeb

Dildar
Muhammad Nadeem

Syed Magbool Shah
Noor Khan

Abdul Basit

Habib Ur Rehman

Sardar Muhammad
Javed

Haleem Ullah
Sajjad Ahmed

Ali Akbar
Muhammad Nawaz
Nisar Muhammad
Iftikhar Ahmad
Haneef Shah
Khalid Mehmood

Muhammad Aslam
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Marks

990

977

881
953
952

943

930
923
922
918

915

910
910
907
896
893
892
892
889
888

Total
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1200

1200

1100
1200
1200

1200

1200
1200
1200
1200

1200

1200
1200
1200
1199
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

%age
82.5
81.42

80.09
79.42
79.33

78.58

71.5
76.92
76.83

76.5

76.25

75.83
75.83
75.58
74.73
74.42
74.33
74.33
74.08
74

Quota
Applied

Local Quota
Local Quota

Local Quota
Local Quota

Local Quota
Local Quota

Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota

Local Quota
Local Quota

Open Merit

Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Open Merit

Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota

Remarks

Hafiz e
Quran
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https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/2215
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/71006
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/65356
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/11912
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/2126
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/134469
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/139538
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/79226
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/46967
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/24261
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/21871
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/105093
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/45257
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/11968
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/80621
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/59455
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/1906
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/121753
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/30216
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/53484

